
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. WORK TO DIMENSIONS. REMOVE ALL BURRS. IF IN DOUBT ASK.
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ANGLE PROJECTION:

FD72055R.W.T.T.J.O.2001

AS MOULDED / EXTRUDED / Ni PLATED COLOUR BLACK

PVC / BRASS / COPPER MONO JACK LEAD ASSY

3rd

REVERT TO PREV PLUG
NEW PLUG
UPDATED

REF REMOVED
WAS FC72055

5
4
3
2
1

09/12/20
27/01/20
11/12/13
16/07/09
28/02/01

CIRCUIT

TIP

SLEEVE


